W A T E R T I G H T  J O I N T  P R O F I L E S
BBF135/..
high load-bearing capacity
anti-slip structured visible
surface
with loose/fixed flange
FEATURES
watertight, resistant to heavy loads, expansion insert can be

NOTES
Specification of profile height (h) from the lower edge of the loose
flange.
The joint tape is a product of the BBF ElastoFug joint tape systems.
Installation by our own fitters recommended.
TECHNICAL DATA
Movement horizontal: 80 mm (-30/+50 mm)
Movement vertical: 30 mm (±15 mm)
Visible width: 135 mm
Maximal joint width: 100 mm
Load rating trucks: 600 kN (DIN 1072)
Supply length: 3 mtr
Color of expansion insert: schwarz
DESIGNS
ARTICLE NO. PROFILE HEIGHT (h) RECESS (BxT)
BBF135/37 37 mm 330 x 20 mm
BBF135/42 42 mm 330 x 20 mm
BBF135/52 52 mm 330 x 20 mm
BBF135/62 62 mm 330 x 20 mm
BBF135/92 92 mm 330 x 20 mm
Subject to technical change without notice.
B
B
F